
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

John 14:1-7
John 14:15-21
John 14:23-31
John 15:1-8 
John 15:9-17
John 15:26-27
John 16:1-11
John 16:12-15
John 16:19-33
Proverbs 31:10-15
Proverbs 31:16-22
Proverbs 31:23-31
John 17:1-5
John 17:6-19
John 17:20-26
Luke 24:45-53
Acts 1:1-11
Joel 2:28-32
Acts 2:1-21
Acts 2:22-36
Acts 2:36-41
Acts 2:42-47
Acts 3:1-10
Acts 19:1-10
Acts 19:11-20
Romans 6:1-10
Romans 6:11-14
Romans 6:15-23
Romans 8:1-8
Romans 8:9-17
Romans 8:28-39

The Way, Truth, Life
If you love me... 
Peace is yours
Bear much fruit
Love each other
Spirit of truth
The Advocate
He will guide you
Peace I leave you
Noble character
Diligent worker
Fears the Lord
Jesus prays
Sanctify them
Be one
Wait for the power
Receive the power
Holy Spirit promised
Filled with the Spirit
Jesus is Lord
Receive the Holy Spirit
They continued
Healing 
Have you received?
Revival
United with Him
Alive to God
Eternal life
No condemnation
Led by the Spirit
More than conquerors

Compiled by: Pastor Ken Jumper
scriptures are in New International Version


