## PERSONAL GROWTH PLAN

Let us grow in knowledge and understanding of the Word and Work of the Holy Spirit!

1	John 1 <b>4:1</b> -7	Th
2	John 14:15-21	lf y
3	John 14:23-31	Pe
4	John 15:1-8	Be
5	John 15:9-17	Lo
6	John 15:26-27	Sp
7	John 16:1-11	Th
8	John 16:1 <mark>2-</mark> 15	He
9	John 16: <mark>19</mark> -33	Pe
10	Proverbs 31:10-15	No
11	Proverbs 31:16-22	Di
12	Proverbs 31:23-31	Fe
13	John 17:1-5	Je
14	John 17:6-19	Sa
15	John 17:20-26	Be
16	Luke 24:45-53	W
17	Acts 1:1-11	Re
18	Joel 2:28-32	Hc
19	Acts 2:1-21	Fil
20	Acts 2:22-36	Je
21	Acts 2:36-41	Re
22	Acts 2:42-47	Th
23	Acts 3:1-10	He
24	Acts 19:1-10	Hc
25	Acts 19:11-20	Re
26	Romans 6:1-10	Un
27	Romans 6:11-14	Ali
28	Romans 6:15-23	Et
29	Romans 8:1-8	Nc
30	Romans 8:9-17	Le
31	Romans 8:28-39	Mo
	Compiled by Pas	stor

e Way, Truth, Life vou love me... ace is yours ar much fruit ve each other irit of truth e Advocate will guide you ace I leave you ble character ligent worker ars the Lord sus prays **Inctify them** one ait for the power ceive the power oly Spirit promised led with the Spirit sus is Lord ceive the Holy Spirit ey continued ealing ve you received? vival ited with Him ve to God ernal life o condemnation d by the Spirit ore than conquerors

Compiled by: Pastor Ken Jumper scriptures are in New International Version

